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San Diego Community College District

Adjunct Certificated Staff Assignment History For:

Arts & Languages Applied for POA 

Date

Semester 

Effective
(Dean's School or Unit)

4 Character Course # or

NAME (last, first) Disp. Code Subj. Specialty

(leave this row blank)-->>>  >>>---->>>  >>>-------->>>

FINE ARTS

PAUL, Amy Aileen 3/17/2004 ARTF ARTF 100, 155A, 111, 152 Fall 2005

CHAVEZ, Patricio A. 4/15/2008 ARTF ART 100,107,109,111,150A,152,190A,191,194,200,260,280,280B,280F Fall 2009

WASCHER, Sandra Kay 9/15/2008 ARTF ARTF 100, 107,109,150A,155A,161B Spring 2010

ADAME, Angel M. 9/18/2008 ARTF ARTF 100, 155A, 220A, 220B, 220C,111 Spring 2010

FERRERIA, Christopher Norberte 10/8/2008 ARTF 150A, 150B, 161B, 190A, 191, 194, 200, 260, 280, 280A, 280F Spring 2010

HESSER, Martina A. 5/19/2009 ARTF ARTF 100, 110, 111 Fall 2010

HAWKINS, Misty Lynn 3/28/2011 ARTF ARTF 155A, 210A, 210B, 210C, 280A Fall 2012

CAVANAUGH, Kraig Eric 3/30/2011 ARTF ARTF 107, 109, 110, 111, 150A, 152, 165A-C, 280B Fall 2012

RAMIREZ, Jaqueline 3/30/2011 ARTF ARTF 190A, 191, 194, 280, 280F Fall 2012

 

HUTTON, Lisa L. 9/27/2012 ARTF ARTF 100, 109, 150A, 155A, 161A,210A,280D, ARTF 280E Spring 2014

CHWEKUN, John M. 8/27/2013 ARTF ARTF 107,150A,151,175ABC, 195A,195B, 196, 197AB, 260, 280BC Spring 2015

LEWIS-SANCHEZ, Emiko 3/2/2015 ARTF 100,107, 220A, 280 A, D, E, Spring 2016

CURRY, Maureen 5/11/2016 ARTF 100,109,111 Fall 2017

BENFER, Brian (.5) 2/14/2017 ARTF ARTF 195A, 195B, 197A, 197B, 260, 280B, 280C, 155A Fall 2018

HOEGER, Laura 2/26/2019 ARTF ARTF 100, 107, 109, 110, 111 Fall 2020

4 Character Course # or

NAME (last, first) Applied for POA 

Date Disp. Code
Subj. Specialty

DRAMA

DECKELBAUM, Sheldon 1/25/2012 DRAM DRAM 119, 132, 133,150,151,235, 268 Fall 2013

POLAK, John J. 2/16/2012 DRAM DRAM 105, 119, 132, 133, 260A,235 268 Fall 2013

HINTON, Lizabeth Ann ("Annie") (.045) 9/12/2017 DRAM DRAM 100A, 100B, 103, 104A,104B, 105, 119, 132, 133, 134, 150, 200A, 200B, 250 Spring 2019

THAYER, Emmelyn 4/16/2018 DRAM DRAM 105, 119, 132, 133, 150, 200B, 235, 268, Fall 2019

4 Character Course # or

NAME (last, first) Applied for POA 

Date Disp. Code
Subj. Specialty

MUSIC

T - Teaching but not in approved POA Subject

N = No teaching assignment Page 1 of 1


